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DISCLAIMER:
The displayed incident data is approximate and should
only be used for informational purposes. The information
contained in supporting base layers was generated from
GIS data maintained by different sources and agencies
and is not necessarily accurate to mapping, surveying, or
engineering standards.

Public
Information

MAP
Chimney Incident 

CA-SLU-008948
August 21, 2016

Chimney IncidentHearst Castle

198

46

1

1

101

Fresno
CountyMonterey

County

San Luis
Obispo
CountyPacific

Ocean

San
Antonio

Res

Whale Rock
Reservoir

Santa
Margarita

Nacimiento
Reservoir

Vicinity  Map


